Reqular Day Schedule

Casey Elemenbary School Bell Schedule
2023 -2024
Pre-School AM Pre-School AM
7:45 AM-10:45AM | Instruction [ 180 minutes ™[ 7:45 AM— 1045 AM | Instruction | 180 minutes
Pre-School PM =3 Pre-School PM
11:45 AM-2:45PM [ Instruction [ 180 minutes SI| 11:45 AM-2:45PM | Instruction | 180 minutes
K - AM Q) TK - AM
7:45 AM = 9:15 AM Instruction 90 minutes =S 7:45 AM — 9:15 AM Instruction 90 minutes
9:15 AM — 9:30 AM Recess 15 minutes* Y 915 AM - 9:30 AM Recess 15 minutes*
9:30 AM-11:10 AM Instruction 100 minutes 2 9:30 AM — 11:10 AM Instruction 100 minutes
11:10 AM —11:45 AM Lunch 35 minutes 22 11:10 AM-11:45 AM Lunch 35 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 205 minutes [C) Total Instructional Time: 205 minutes
K - PM ) K - PM
11:10 AM -11:45 AM Lunch 35 minutes § 11:10 AM =11:45 AM Lunch 35 minutes
11:45 AM - 1:15 PM Instruction 90 minutes S| 11:45 AM - 1:15PM Instruction 90 minutes
1:15 PM - 1:30 PM Recess 15 minutes* § 1:15 PM - 1:30 PM Recess 15 minutes
1:30 PM - 3:10 PM Instruction 100 minutes o= | 1:30 PM - 3:10 PM Instruction 100 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 205 minutes g Total Instructional Time: 205 minutes
Kindergarten g Kindergarten
8:00 AM — 10:00 AM Instruction 120 minutes 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM Instruction 120 minutes
10:00 AM - 10:15 AM Recess 15 minutes 10:00 AM - 10:15 AM Recess 30 minutes
10:15 AM = 11:15 AM Instruction 60 minutes 10:15 AM — 11:15 AM Instruction 60 minutes
11:15 AM — 12:00 PM Lunch 45 minutes 11:15 AM — 12:00 PM Lunch 45 minutes
12:00 AM — 1:50 PM Instruction 110 minutes 12:00 AM - 1:05 PM Instruction 65 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 290 minutes Total Instructional Time: 245 minutes
1st Grade 1st Grade
8:00 AM — 9:40 AM Instruction 100 minutes 8:00 AM — 9:40 AM Instruction 100 minutes
9:40 AM — 9:55 AM Recess 15 minutes 9:40 AM — 9:55 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:55 AM — 10:25 AM Instruction 30 minutes 9:55 AM — 10:25 AM Instruction 30 minutes
10:25 AM - 11:10 AM Lunch 45 minutes 10:25 AM = 11:10 AM Lunch 45 minutes
11:10 AM — 12:45 PM Instruction 95 minutes 11:10 PM — 1:05 PM Instruction 115 minutes
12:45 PM - 12:55 PM Recess 10 minutes Total Instructional Time: 245 minutes
12:55 PM — 2:00 PM Instruction 65 minutes 2nd Grade
Total Instructional Time: 290 minutes 8:00 AM — 9:40 AM Instruction 100 minutes
2nd Grade 9:40 AM - 9:55 AM Recess 15 minutes
8:00 AM — 9:40 AM Instruction 100 minutes 9:55 AM — 10:45 AM Instruction 50 minutes
9:40 AM - 9:55 AM Recess 15 minutes 10:45 AM - 11:30 PM Lunch 45 minutes
9:55 AM — 10:45 AM Instruction 50 minutes 11:30 PM — 1:05 PM Instruction 95 minutes
10:45 AM - 11:30 AM Lunch 45 minutes Total Instructional Time: 245 minutes
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Instruction 90 minutes 3d Grade
1:00 PM - 1:10 PM Recess 10 minutes 8:00 AM — 9:40 AM Instruction 100 minutes
1:10 PM - 2:00 PM Instruction 50 minutes 9:40 AM — 9:55 AM Recess 15 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 290 minutes 9:55 AM = 11:05 AM Instruction 70 minutes
34 Grade 11:05 AM = 11:50 PM Lunch 45 minutes
8:00 AM — 9:40 AM Instruction 100 minutes 11:50 AM — 1:05 PM Instruction 75 minutes
9:40 AM — 9:55 AM Recess 15 minutes Total Instructional Time: 245 minutes
9:55 AM - 11:05 AM Instruction 70 minutes 4th Grade
11:05 AM — 11:50 AM Lunch 45 minutes 8:00 AM — 10:05 AM Instruction 125 minutes
11:50 AM - 1:15 PM Instruction 85 minutes 10:05 AM — 10:20 AM Recess 15 minutes
1:15PM - 1:25 PM Recess 10 minutes 10:20 AM — 11:30 AM Instruction 70 minutes
1:25 PM - 2:00 PM Instruction 35 minutes 11:30 AM — 12:15 PM Lunch 45 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 290 minutes 12:15PM - 1:10 PM Instruction 55 minutes
4 Grade Total Instructional Time: 250 minutes
8:00 AM - 10:05 AM Instruction 125 minutes 5th Grade
10:05 AM - 10:20 AM Recess 15 minutes 8:00 AM — 10:05 AM Instruction 125 minutes
10:20 AM - 11:30 AM Instruction 70 minutes 10:05 AM - 10:20 AM Recess 15 minutes
11:30 AM = 12:15 PM Lunch 45 minutes 10:20 AM — 12:00 PM Instruction 100 minutes
12:15 PM - 2:13 PM Instruction 118 minutes 12:00 PM — 12:45 PM Lunch 45 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 313 minutes 12:45 PM - 1:10 PM Instruction 25 minutes
5t Grade Total Instructional Time: 250 minutes
8:00 AM — 10:05 AM Instruction 125 minutes
10:05 AM — 10:20 AM Recess 15 minutes um@ﬂ@m@m[& WQ@&B&@@ Emm@[h@g
10:20 AM — 12:00 PM Instruction 100 minutes
12:00 PM - 12:45 PM Lunch 45 minutes K 11:15 AM=11:45 AM 3d 11:.05 AM -11:35PM
12:45 PM - 2:13 PM Instruction 88 minutes 1st 10:25 AM — 10:55 AM 4 11:30 PM = 12:00 PM
Total Instructional Time: 313 minutes : :

2nd 10:45 AM-11:15 AM 5t 12:00 PM -12:30 PM





